
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brecen Drury JCN 171.0 285.0 0

2 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 170.0 255.0 0

3 Donald Hubbard JCN 171.0 240.0 0

4 Grady Noll JCN 171.0 235.0 0

5 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 230.0 0

6 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 167.4 225.0 0

7 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 172.0 205.0 0

8 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 171.0 200.0 0

9 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 171.1 200.0 0

10 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 190.0 0

11 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 169.2 165.0 0

12 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 169.0 145.0 0

13 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 171.6 140.0 0

14 Logan Hiedeman Bluestem High School 171.8 140.0 0

15 Joeseph Robinson Uniontown 171.6 135.0 0

Mens 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 170.0 365.0 0

2 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 171.0 365.0 0

3 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 167.4 350.0 0

4 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 171.1 345.0 0

5 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 320.0 0

6 Brecen Drury JCN 171.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 295.0 0

8 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 172.0 275.0 0

9 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 171.6 270.0 0

10 Donald Hubbard JCN 171.0 265.0 0

11 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 169.2 250.0 0

12 Logan Hiedeman Bluestem High School 171.8 210.0 0

13 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 169.0 0 0

14 Grady Noll JCN 171.0 0 0

15 Joeseph Robinson Uniontown 171.6 0 0

Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grady Noll JCN 171.0 275.0 0

2 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 170.0 270.0 0

3 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 167.4 250.0 0

4 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 171.0 235.0 0

5 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 171.1 230.0 0

6 Brecen Drury JCN 171.0 225.0 0

7 Donald Hubbard JCN 171.0 205.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 195.0 0

9 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 172.0 185.0 0

10 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 169.2 175.0 0

11 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 170.0 0

12 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 169.0 150.0 0

13 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 171.6 150.0 0

14 Logan Hiedeman Bluestem High School 171.8 145.0 0

15 Joeseph Robinson Uniontown 171.6 115.0 0



Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 170.0 890.0 10

2 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 167.4 825.0 8

3 Brecen Drury JCN 171.0 825.0 6

4 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 171.0 800.0 4

5 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 171.1 775.0 2

6 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 745.0 1

7 Donald Hubbard JCN 171.0 710.0 0

8 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 172.0 665.0 0

9 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 655.0 0

10 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 169.2 590.0 0

11 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 171.6 560.0 0

12 Grady Noll JCN 171.0 510.0 0

13 Logan Hiedeman Bluestem High School 171.8 495.0 0

14 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 169.0 295.0 0

15 Joeseph Robinson Uniontown 171.6 250.0 0


